
 

Date Day Time Fleet Event PRO Assistant 1 Assistant 2

03/16/24 Saturday PHRF St Patrick's Day Regatta Linda Lind

1 03/23/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Spencer Wiberly David Anich Michael Allen

2 03/30/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Dave Varnell George Barber Brian Burrage

3 04/06/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Sandy Vanden Branden Chuck Puglisi Jamie Casson

4 04/07/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Randy Tilly John Barnes Mark Christopher

5 04/13/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Lester Stern Sheena Benavente Joseph Fain

6 04/14/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Bill Robertson Eric Brooks Gary Haber

04/20/24 Saturday F/S Choo Choo Regatta Flying Scot Fleet

04/21/24 Sunday F/S Choo Choo Regatta Flying Scot Fleet

7 04/27/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Mike Seeber Curtis Campbell Molly Huhn

8 04/28/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Ed Schrayer & Stepen Miller Tom Carrin

9 05/01/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Steve Sherman Mike Campbell Robert Krigelman

10 05/02/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Pete Snyder Earl Chandler Robert Murray

11 05/04/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Cory  Richardson John Chatelain Dean Norris

12 05/05/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race John Rathjen David Cox Elijah Pruett

13 05/08/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Mike Rasbury Micheal Crowe Alex Rosser

14 05/09/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Andrew Postell Jim Davis Andrew Ruffner

15 05/11/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Kent Overbeck Val De Olloquie Steven Smith

05/12/24 Sunday Mothers Day No Races

16 05/15/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Bill Klinginsmith Rod Dehan Jorge Tarafa

17 05/16/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Mark Mentgen Bill Derrickson Jesse Watlington

05/18/24 Saturday Melges Scowabunga Melges Fleet

05/19/24 Sunday Melges Scowabunga Melges Fleet

18 05/22/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Kent Kindervater John Dildine Amber Wattenbarger

19 05/23/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Linda Lind Eddie Graham Laura Dillon

20 05/25/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Josh Landers Tony Disanto William Dyer

21 05/26/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Barry Klein Natalie Eastman Gene Ellison

22 05/27/24 Monday All Fleets Memorial Day Fun Race

23 05/29/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Bill Jennings Jack Everett Carol Fairfield

24 05/30/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Bob Ives Martina Guilfoil Kevin Gersch

06/01/24 Saturday Thistle Brown Jug Adam Ankers

06/02/24 Sunday Thistle Brown Jug Adam Ankers

25 06/05/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Brian Holloway Chris Griffin Stan Groff

26 06/06/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Frank Hughes Mike Halley Gary Harwell

27 06/08/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Paul Healy Harry Hawkins Rich Heinsman

28 06/09/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race David Hensley Finnegan Hewitt Peterson Hostetler

29 06/12/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Martin Gregory Orenda Gregory Terry Hoye
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30 06/13/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Holly Gregory Matthew Hunzelman Bill Irwin

31 06/15/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Adam Ankers Peyton Ankers Shannon Johnson

32 06/16/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Rob Fowler Alan Johns Dale Jordan

33 06/19/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Ed Craig Fred Koch Mitch Kohlmann

34 06/20/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Ryan Elvard Scott Lee Peter Lindermann

35 06/22/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Stewart Cofield Jon Littlefield Rick Locke

36 06/23/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Scott Cline Matt Lyle Marv Martin

37 06/26/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Tim Chambers Richard MacLean Bruce MacPhee

38 06/27/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Cory Blair Jay Martin Tina Marx

39 06/29/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Ed Buiel Brant Mason Chris McArdle

40 06/30/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Guy Campbell Cindy McCroskey Jonathan Mies

41 07/03/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Bob Bissel William Mills Joseph Minton

07/04/24 Thursday All Fleets Independence Day Fun Race

42 07/06/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Tom Clark Bradley Moore Steve Morgan

43 07/07/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race David Bergevin Tom Bumgardner Micheal Morrison

44 07/10/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Michael Easparam Tim Omarzu Mack O'Rear

45 07/11/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Spencer Wiberly Wade Penny Ken Pickering

46 07/13/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Dave Varnell Peter Poggi Van Ploidoro

47 07/14/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Sandy Vanden Branden Herb Politano Steve Powell

48 07/17/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Randy Tilly Tom Prevost TJ Reid

49 07/18/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Lester Stern William Richards John Roberts

50 07/20/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Mike Seeber Dianne Roland Warren Sickler

51 07/21/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Bill Robertson Doug Spohn Steve Smith

52 07/24/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Ed Schrayer & Stepen Miller Marc Simons

53 07/25/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Steve Sherman Daniel Steiner Gary Stewart

54 07/27/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Pete Snyder Pat Teasdale Chris Thomas

55 07/28/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Cory  Richardson Bobby Thompson Nan Brooks

56 07/31/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race John Rathjen Eric Travis Chet Tsschetter

57 08/01/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Mike Rasbury Jude Weidner David Wollert

58 08/03/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Barry Klein Charled Wood Chase Wood

59 08/04/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Mark Mentgen David Woodcock Ryan Worth

60 08/07/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Adam Ankers Peyton Ankers

61 08/08/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Kent Kindervater John Dildine Amber Wattenbarger

62 08/10/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Linda Lind Eddie Graham William Dyer

63 08/11/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Josh Landers Laura Dillon Tony Desanto

64 08/14/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Andrew Postell Natalie Eastman Gene Ellison

65 08/15/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Brian Holloway Jack Everett Carol Fairfield

08/17/24 Saturday PHRF & Dinghy Dog Days Regatta Josh Landers

66 08/21/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Bill Jennings Martina Guilfoil Kevin Gersch

67 08/22/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Frank Hughes Bradley Moore Steve Morgan
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68 08/24/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Paul Healy Tom Bumgardner Micheal Morrison

69 08/25/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race David Hensley Tim Omarzu Mack O'Rear

70 08/28/24 Wednesday 6:45 PM PHRF Club Race Martin Gregory Wade Penny Ken Pickering

71 08/29/24 Thursday 6:45 PM Dinghy Club Race Holly Gregory Peter Poggi Van Ploidoro

72 08/31/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Michael Easparam Herb Politano Steve Powell

73 09/01/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Rob Fowler Tom Prevost TJ Reid

09/02/24 Monday All Fleets Labor Day Fun Race

74 09/07/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Ed Craig William Richards John Roberts

75 09/08/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Ryan Elvard Dianne Roland Warren Sickler

76 09/14/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Kent Overbeck Doug Spohn Steve Smith

77 09/15/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Scott Cline Marc Simons

78 09/21/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Tim Chambers Daniel Steiner Gary Stewart

79 09/22/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Cory Blair Pat Teasdale Chris Thomas

80 09/28/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Ed Buiel Bobby Thompson Nan Brooks

81 09/29/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Guy Campbell Eric Travis Chet Tsschetter

82 10/05/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Bob Bissel Jude Weidner David Wollert

83 10/06/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Tom Clark Charled Wood Chase Wood

84 10/12/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race David Bergevin David Woodcock Ryan Worth

85 10/13/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Adam Ankers Peyton Ankers

86 10/19/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Spencer Wiberly David Anich Michael Allen

87 10/20/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Dave Varnell George Barber Brian Burrage

10/26/24 Saturday PHRF & Dinghy Halloween Regatta Andrew Postell

10/27/24 Sunday PHRF & Dinghy Halloween Regatta Andrew Postell

88 11/02/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Randy Tilly Chuck Puglisi Jamie Casson

89 11/03/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Lester Stern John Barnes Mark Christopher

90 11/09/24 Saturday 1:00 PM PHRF Club Race Mike Seeber Sheena Benavente Joseph Fain

91 11/10/24 Sunday 2:30 PM Dinghy Club Race Linda Lind Eddie Graham Mike Campbell

11/16/24 Saturday PHRF John's Pig Regatta Rob Fowler

 

 


